Remote control

Description

General characteristics
Cable length:

purchasable by service partner:

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Length:

Width:

Height:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

{ic; KESSEL

Article information

[tem no.: 916601
GTIN: 4026092025086
Price group: 60

15m
Yes

1,89 kg
2,39 kg
194 mm
208 mm
70 mm
length
width
height
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Subject to technical changes.
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